
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product Name: Butter Almond
Product Description: Butter flavored ice cream with almonds.
Product size 2.75 Gal
Ingredients: INGREDIENTS:

Milk, Heavy Cream, Cane Sugar, Almond Pieces (Almonds, Sunflower Oil, Butter,
Salt.), Nonfat Dry Milk, Stabilizer & Emulsifier (Mono & Diglycerides, Cellulose
Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, and Carrageenan), Caramel Color, Natural
Butter Pecan Flavor

Code date: Case label date is located in the lower left corner of the product label. The code
format is YYDDD with YY being year and DDD being the Julian date of
production. The lower right number represents the package sequence.

Additional Information: Allergen Alert: Milk, Tree Nuts(Almonds)
Nutritional
Statement:

Contact Information:
North Carolina State University - Department of Food, Bioprocessing and Nutrition Sciences

Feldmeier Dairy Processing Laboratory

12 Schaub Hall Campus Box 7624

Raleigh NC 27695-7624

Phone: 919.515.2760 Website: www.howlingcow.ncsu.edu

Processed and Packaged at plant #37-050

http://www.howlingcow.ncsu.edu

